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                    Faculty Member            Specialization            Contact Info     
               

     Undergraduate Academics     Adrienne Alaie
      E-mail:   alaie@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   838 HN
      Phone:   (212) 650-3238    
         

     

Neuropeptide Regulation

     Jesus Angulo
      E-mail:   angulo@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
      Office:   802 HN
      Phone:   (212) 772-5232    
         

     DNA damage signaling to
      p53 and Mdm2      

Jill Bargonetti
       E-mail:   bargonetti@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
       Office:   400 Belfer Research Building
       Phone:   (212) 396-7016
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     Biophotonics             Diana Bratu      E-mail:   bratu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   914 D HN      Phone:   (212) 772-5235                    

     Molecular studies on odorant receptor genes, odor coding and the development of olfactory neurons     Paul Feinstein&nbsp;      E-mail:   feinstein@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   904 HN      Phone:    212 650-3169                    

     Role of the ubiquitin/proteasome pathway and inflammation in Neurodegeneration     MariaFigueiredo-Pereira      E-mail:   pereira@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   827 HN      Phone:   (212) 650-3565                    

     Cancer Biology      David Foster      E-mail:   foster@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:  430F Belfer Research Building      Phone:   (212) 896-0441                    

     Cellular Neurophysiology     AllysonFriedman      E-mail:   Afriedman@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   HN943      Phone:  (212) 396-6930                    

     Regulation of Ion Channels and Synapses by FHF and IB2 Proteins     MitchellGoldfarb      E-mail:   goldfarb@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   810 HN      Phone:   (212) 772-5289             

     Undergraduate education and course development     Janette Gomos Klein      E-mail:   klein@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   818 HN      Phone:   (212) 396-6252             
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     Bioinformatics      Konstantinos Krampis      E-mail:   konstantinos.krampis@hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   467F Belfer Research Building      Phone:   (540)-209-1029                    

     Neural mechanisms of learning and emotional processing     EkaterinaLikhtik      E-mail:   ELikhtik@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:  906A HN      Phone:  212 396-6927                    

     Telomere Function in Human Cells     Diego Loayza      E-mail:   diegol@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   913 HN      Phone:   212-772-5312                    

     The role of the gut microbiome in human health       RabindraMandal      E-mail:   rm5733@hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   803 HN      Phone:   212 772-5171                    

     Actomyosin Regulation and Mechanism of Myelin Formation       CarmenMelendez-Vasquez      E-mail:   melendez@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   912 HN      Phone:   212 772-4594                    

     Gene regulation and genetic engineering of T cells     Benjamin&nbsp; Ortiz      E-mail:   ortiz@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   800 HN      Phone:   (212) 772-5670                    

     Evolution, Bioinformatics, and Microbial Genomics     Weigang Qiu      E-mail:   weigang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   Room 402 Belfer Research Building      Phone:   (212) 896-0445             
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     Trypanosome lytic factors, antimicrobial high-density lipoproteins and their role in innate immunity     Jayne Raper      E-mail:   raper@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   834 HN      Phone:  (212) 396-6644                    

     Signal Transduction Pathways     Patricia&nbsp;Rockwell      E-mail:   rockwell@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   821 HN      Phone:   (212) 650-3234                    

     Undergraduate Education     Samantha Sheppard-Lahiji       E-mail:   sheppard@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   819 HN      Phone:   (212)-772-5043                    

     Undergraduate Education     Mateusz Urbanski       E-mail:   murbansk@hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   839 HN      Phone:   (212)-772-5027                    

     Cancer Biology      Andrew Wolfe      E-mail:   AWolfe@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:  Room BB-414 Belfer Research Building      Phone:   (212) 896-0456                    

     Regulation of gene expression and nuclear transport     Hualin Zhong      E-mail:   zhong@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu      Office:   901B HN      Phone:   (212) 772-5231           Joomla SEO powered by JoomSEF
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